Age of Harvested Black Bears during the 2012 Bear Season that Arrived Late

Last Name

Suffix First Name

MI Seal Number

Date of Harvest

Bear Gender

Bear Age Age Range

ASHE
CLUKEY
DIANA
DORR
LANHAM
LLOYD
MAZZEO
NEAL
PUTNUM
RUSH
STODDARD

CHRISTOPHER
COREY
MARC
HARMON
HOMER
PAUL
JOHN
SCOTT
STEVEN
ETHAN
BRETT

153885
200776

J 200774

152890
200780
200778
M 200773
D 200775
200781
B 200779
200782

9/28/2012
8/27/2012
8/27/2012
11/6/2012
8/29/2012
8/27/2012
8/27/2012
8/27/2012
8/30/2012
8/28/2012
8/30/2012

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
Not reported
MALE
MALE
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13-17



