Age of Harvested Black Bears during the 2012 Bear Season that Arrived Late

Last Name	Suffix	First Name	MI	Seal Number	Date of Harvest	Bear Gender	Bear Age Age Range
ASHE		CHRISTOPHER		153885	9/28/2012	FEMALE	1
CLUKEY		COREY		200776	8/27/2012	MALE	0
DIANA		MARC	J	200774	8/27/2012	FEMALE	1
DORR		HARMON		152890	11/6/2012	MALE	0
LANHAM		HOMER		200780	8/29/2012	MALE	1
LLOYD		PAUL		200778	8/27/2012	FEMALE	2
MAZZEO		JOHN	M	200773	8/27/2012	MALE	2
NEAL		SCOTT	D	200775	8/27/2012	FEMALE	15 13-17
PUTNUM		STEVEN		200781	8/30/2012	Not reported	1
RUSH		ETHAN	В	200779	8/28/2012	MALE	1
STODDARD		BRETT		200782	8/30/2012	MALE	5